ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
1A
BLIN SEVERINE
0464863L
PERPIGNAN
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 7 26 164
7 9 9 7 25 189
8 9 8 7 24 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 10 10 10 30 272
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 8 8 25 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 10 30 256
10 9 9 8 26 282
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 282
Total 10 27 Total 9 23 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
1B
ALGANS AMBRE
0810391K
PAMIERS
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 9 9 6 24 248
10 9 9 8 26 274
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 10 30 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 275
Total 10 21 Total 9 31 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
1C
WINDAL AMBRE
0987236H
NIMES
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 M M 10 10
2 9 8 7 24 34
3 9 8 7 24 58
4 10 10 9 29 87
5 10 9 6 25 112
6 10 10 7 27 139
7 9 9 6 24 163
8 9 8 8 25 188
9 10 10 7 27 215
10 10 9 9 28 243
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 10 7 M 17 84
5 9 7 M 16 100
6 10 9 M 19 119
7 9 9 8 26 145
8 9 7 M 16 161
9 9 9 7 25 186
10 10 7 M 17 203
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 203
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
1D
LORENZETTO ELSA
0987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 8 7 24 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 9 7 25 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 8 28 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 266
Total 10 17 Total 9 27 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
2A
VAISSIERES NOEMIE
0888060H
LAUDUN
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 8 8 26 158
7 9 8 6 23 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 10 9 6 25 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 258

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 M 20 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 10 10 30 158
7 8 8 8 24 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 9 8 8 25 234
10 8 8 7 23 257
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
2B
KAHIA CECILIA
0910706Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 M 19 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 8 6 M 14 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 9 9 M 18 173
9 10 10 8 28 201
10 10 9 7 26 227
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 10 6 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 8 8 7 23 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 10 8 28 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 9 9 9 27 262
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 262
Total 10 16 Total 9 14 Total points 489

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
2C
MARRON OCEANE
0969966L
AGDE
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 7 7 24 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 10 9 29 261
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 9 6 24 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 7 7 24 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 27 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
2D
RIBEIRO LUCIE
0936639L
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
3A
GORYAEVA YULIYA
0037092T
LUNION
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 6 6 22 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 9 8 8 25 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 9 9 M 18 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 10 9 9 28 118
6 8 8 8 24 142
7 9 9 7 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 9 7 25 218
10 10 10 9 29 247
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 247
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
3B
GARRABE MARLYSE
0613680U
BLAGNAC
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 9 7 26 73
4 9 8 M 17 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 10 9 9 28 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 9 9 9 27 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 8 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 9 9 8 26 221
9 10 10 7 27 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 275
Total 10 16 Total 9 24 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
3C
BONNAFE MELANIE
0995144D
MONTECH
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 6 M M 6 24
3 10 9 7 26 50
4 8 8 8 24 74
5 8 7 6 21 95
6 10 10 8 28 123
7 10 9 6 25 148
8 10 10 7 27 175
9 10 10 7 27 202
10 9 9 8 26 228
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 M 19 100
5 9 9 6 24 124
6 8 M M 8 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 8 7 7 22 179
9 8 8 7 23 202
10 10 8 6 24 226
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 226
Total 10 14 Total 9 12 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
3D
CAYLA CORALIE
0969995T
RODEZ
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 6 6 22 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 10 8 7 25 240
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 M M M 0 15
3 10 9 6 25 40
4 10 8 7 25 65
5 9 7 M 16 81
6 10 10 9 29 110
7 8 8 8 24 134
8 8 7 7 22 156
9 10 10 9 29 185
10 10 10 9 29 214
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
4A
COURET LINE
0040970H
CUGNAUX
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 6 M 15 40
3 7 6 M 13 53
4 7 6 M 13 66
5 M M M 0 66
6 6 M M 6 72
7 8 M M 8 80
8 6 M M 6 86
9 8 6 M 14 100
10 6 6 M 12 112
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 112

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13

2 6 M M 6 19

3 6 6 M 12 31

4 6 M M 6 37

5 M M M 0 37

6 6 M M 6 43

7 8 7 M 15 58

8 M M M 0 58

9 9 8 6 23 81
10 8 7 7 22 103
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 103
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 215

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
4B
SANCHE SARAH
0775070T
BLAGNAC
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 M M 9 56
4 9 7 M 16 72
5 10 10 8 28 100
6 10 8 M 18 118
7 10 9 9 28 146
8 10 9 9 28 174
9 10 10 7 27 201
10 9 9 8 26 227
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 M M 10 10
2 9 7 M 16 26
3 9 8 7 24 50
4 M M M 0 50
5 9 8 7 24 74
6 8 8 7 23 97
7 8 7 6 21 118
8 6 6 6 18 136
9 9 9 8 26 162
10 10 7 M 17 179
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 179
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 406

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
4C
CASTELL AMBRE
0056463Y
BALMA
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 M 15 36
3 9 9 7 25 61
4 9 7 M 16 77
5 9 8 M 17 94
6 9 8 7 24 118
7 10 9 7 26 144
8 9 9 6 24 168
9 9 8 6 23 191
10 9 6 M 15 206
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 7 6 20 26
3 8 8 M 16 42
4 10 10 8 28 70
5 8 7 M 15 85
6 10 9 9 28 113
7 10 10 9 29 142
8 9 9 M 18 160
9 10 8 7 25 185
10 10 M M 10 195
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 195
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
4D
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 9 28 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 10 10 9 29 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
7 10 8 7 25 174
8 10 9 7 26 200
9 9 8 7 24 224
10 7 M M 7 231
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 6 23 38
3 M M M 0 38
4 10 9 8 27 65
5 8 8 7 23 88
6 10 7 7 24 112
7 10 8 8 26 138
8 8 7 7 22 160
9 9 9 7 25 185
10 9 8 8 25 210
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 210
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
5A
PERARDSANCHEZ LAURA
0039880Y
CUGNAUX
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
7 10 6 6 22 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 10 9 7 26 215
10 10 7 M 17 232
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 9 7 6 22 122
6 9 9 9 27 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 10 10 6 26 224
10 9 8 6 23 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 479

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
5B
GOUSSY MARINA
0044295X
TARBES
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 9 9 9 27 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
7 9 8 8 25 163
8 10 10 8 28 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 10 9 8 27 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 7 6 22 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 10 9 6 25 195
9 9 9 M 18 213
10 10 8 7 25 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 483

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
5C
VIVIES CAROLE FLORENC
0920854D
CONDOM
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 7 26 42
3 10 6 M 16 58
4 7 7 \ 14 /72
5 8 8 7 23 95
6 10 8 7 25 120
7 7 6 M 13 133
8 10 7 M 17 150
9 9 7 M 16 166
10 9 7 6 22 188
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 8 M 17 61
4 9 7 M 16 77
5 8 7 7 22 99
6 7 7 6 20 119
7 7 6 M 13 132
8 7 7 7 21 153
9 9 9 8 26 179
10 8 7 M 15 194
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 194
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 382

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
5D
PELLERIN LAURENCE
0059742M
BALMA
18M-S1FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 8 M 18 34
3 10 7 M 17 51
4 9 7 6 22 73
5 8 6 M 14 87
6 7 7 7 21 108
7 9 7 7 23 131
8 9 8 7 24 155
9 9 7 6 22 177
10 8 7 6 21 198
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 6 M 13 36
3 10 8 M 18 54
4 9 6 M 15 69
5 8 7 6 21 90
6 9 9 7 25 115
7 8 6 M 14 129
8 10 8 7 25 154
9 8 6 M 14 168
10 8 7 6 21 189
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 189
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
6A
EYENI FRANCK
0042796T
NIMES
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 9 9 28 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 9 8 27 287
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 287

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 10 9 29 59

3 10 10 10 30 89

4 10 10 9 29 118

5 10 9 9 28 146

6 10 10 9 29 175

7 10 10 9 29 204

8 10 10 10 30 234

9 10 9 9 28 262
10 10 10 9 29 291
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 39 Total 9 20 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
6B
VIDAL NICOLAS
0418333K
BLAGNAC
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 10 30 289
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 8 28 145
6 10 9 8 27 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 9 9 28 286
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 286
Total 10 37 Total 9 21 Total points 575

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
6C
POULET ARNAUD
0637707K
BIARSBRETENOUX
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 10 9 7 26 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 7 27 190
8 10 9 7 26 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 10 8 28 272
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 7 7 7 21 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 10 6 26 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 9 M 19 253
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 22 Total 9 20 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
6D
GARRABE DAMIEN
0454400N
BLAGNAC
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 9 7 26 236
10 10 8 8 26 262
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 262
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
7A
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 M 20 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 10 30 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 10 10 30 246
10 10 10 10 30 276
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 8 27 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 9 9 9 27 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 285
Total 10 34 Total 9 21 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
/B
DOUCE CLEMENT
0632935Y
CARCASSONNE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 8 7 25 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 10 9 8 27 286
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 286

SERIE 2

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 8 28 57

3 9 9 7 25 82

4 10 8 8 26 108

5 10 8 8 26 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 10 9 9 28 191

8 10 10 10 30 221

9 10 10 10 30 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 280
Total 10 37 Total 9 14 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
7C
ANDRE STEVEN
0464789F
AGDE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 9 8 27 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 9 7 M 16 195
9 10 7 M 17 212
10 10 10 9 29 241
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 273
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
7D
DAUPTAIN TONY
0638773U
PERPIGNAN
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 8 8 25 244
10 10 9 8 27 271
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 10 8 28 44
3 9 9 M 18 62
4 10 10 8 28 90
5 10 10 7 27 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 10 10 9 29 253
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 19 Total 9 25 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
8A
COSTES CLOVIS
0866633T
RODEZ
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 9 7 25 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 8 8 25 266
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 10 8 28 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 269
Total 10 17 Total 9 24 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
8B
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
08529777
BALMA
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 8 7 25 155
7 10 10 10 30 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 8 8 26 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 9 9 7 25 109
5 10 8 6 24 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 8 8 26 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 9 6 25 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 267
Total 10 21 Total 9 21 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
8C
DANCY LEO
0820499X
RODEZ
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 7 26 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 9 9 8 26 264
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 8 7 7 22 207
9 9 9 9 27 234
10 9 9 8 26 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 26 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
8D
PETERSEN VICTOR
0964595Y
NARBONNE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 8 7 7 22 142
7 9 9 6 24 166
8 10 9 9 28 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 10 9 8 27 248
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 7 25 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 7 25 185
8 9 8 8 25 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 9 7 7 23 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 261
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
9A
VINYALS ROMAIN
0744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 10 8 28 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 8 M 18 202
9 10 10 7 27 229
10 9 9 8 26 255
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 10 8 6 24 223
10 9 9 8 26 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
9B
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 9 8 8 25 189
8 10 8 8 26 215
9 9 8 8 25 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 8 7 7 22 97
5 10 10 7 27 124
6 10 8 6 24 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 9 9 9 27 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 10 9 8 27 255
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 255
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
9C
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 7 7 23 182
8 8 8 8 24 206
9 9 9 9 27 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 9 9 9 27 229
10 10 7 7 24 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
9D
MOTHE GUILHEM
0802014E
BALMA
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 8 8 M 16 95
5 8 8 6 22 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 9 7 7 23 192
9 10 10 7 27 219
10 10 7 7 24 243
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 8 8 7 23 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 10 9 8 27 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
10A
PASNON QUENTIN
0719918V
BLAGNAC
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 8 7 7 22 98
5 10 10 8 28 126
6 8 7 6 21 147
7 9 9 9 27 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 9 8 6 23 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 10 8 28 160
7 10 8 8 26 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 8 8 8 24 263
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
10B
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
0778676M
BALMA
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 9 9 6 24 278
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 6 24 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 10 7 27 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 7 7 6 20 263
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 263
Total 10 23 Total 9 24 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
10C
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 8 7 7 22 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 10 10 9 29 226
10 10 10 9 29 255
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 M 18 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 9 M 19 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 8 M M 8 149
8 10 M M 10 159
9 9 9 6 24 183
10 10 9 8 27 210
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 210
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
10D
DEVELLE YOANN
0918164E
CUGNAUX
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 10 7 M 17 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 9 7 6 22 215
10 10 9 9 28 243
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 7 7 23 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 9 6 25 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 10 10 8 28 262
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 262
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
11A
DRESSAYRE LUCIEN
0977021E
ST AFFRIQUE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 8 8 7 23 105
5 10 8 7 25 130
6 10 8 M 18 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 9 9 8 26 201
9 10 10 6 26 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 9 6 M 15 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 9 7 6 22 168
8 9 6 M 15 183
9 8 7 7 22 205
10 10 8 7 25 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 230
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points 483

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
11B
GARCIA VINCENT
0874032K
BLAGNAC
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 10 10 10 30 185
8 10 9 6 25 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 8 7 6 21 254
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 7 6 21 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
7 10 8 6 24 172
8 8 8 7 23 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 8 8 25 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
11C
LEDOUX FLORIAN
0020769A
MENDE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 9 7 M 16 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 8 8 26 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 7 6 22 98
5 10 9 7 26 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 9 9 6 24 200
9 10 10 9 29 229
10 9 8 8 25 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 254
Total 10 9 Total 9 28 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
11D
BOISSON PHILIPPE
0594921D
RODEZ
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 M 13 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 9 9 M 18 77
5 9 8 7 24 101
6 8 7 6 21 122
7 9 9 8 26 148
8 8 8 6 22 170
9 8 8 8 24 194
10 9 9 7 25 219
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 8 8 6 22 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
7 9 9 6 24 167
8 10 9 8 27 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 9 8 6 23 242
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Total points 461

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
12A
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
0786857E
MURET
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 9 9 M 18 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 9 8 8 25 204
9 7 7 6 20 224
10 8 8 8 24 248
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 10 9 7 26 188
8 9 8 8 25 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 9 8 7 24 263
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 263
Total 10 16 Total 9 16 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
12B
LEDUC-ABBOUDA ILIAN
0952162]
BALMA
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 7 6 22 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 10 9 8 27 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 8 8 7 23 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 264
Total 10 15 Total 9 23 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
12C
GREAUME JEREMY
0707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 7 M 16 119
6 9 8 6 23 142
7 10 10 9 29 171
8 9 8 6 23 194
9 10 9 6 25 219
10 9 8 8 25 244
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 9 7 M 16 118
6 9 7 6 22 140
7 10 10 9 29 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 10 9 9 28 225
10 8 8 6 22 247
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
12D
GRAVET ROMARIC
0599393P
BLAGNAC
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 8 7 M 15 144
7 10 8 M 18 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 10 9 8 27 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 8 8 8 24 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 8 7 7 22 175
8 8 M M 8 183
9 9 9 7 25 208
10 9 8 6 23 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 231
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
13A
DUPUY LOIC
0015250B
AGDE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 10 8 6 24 148
7 10 10 10 30 178
8 8 8 7 23 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 10 9 7 26 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 8 8 6 22 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 8 8 7 23 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 10 8 28 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
13B
CRIQUET SEBASTIEN
0790846R
MENDE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 6 M 14 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 10 9 9 28 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 7 M 15 127
7 9 8 6 23 150
8 9 9 6 24 174
9 10 9 6 25 199
10 10 9 9 28 227
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 6 M 15 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 10 9 M 19 139
7 7 7 6 20 159
8 9 8 7 24 183
9 9 9 7 25 208
10 9 9 7 25 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 24 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
13C
ARLOT LOIC
0049136]
CAHORS
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 10 6 26 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 6 M M 6 131
7 8 7 M 15 146
8 9 9 6 24 170
9 9 9 M 18 188
10 7 6 M 13 201
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 M 16 41
3 9 9 M 18 59
4 9 8 M 17 76
5 7 7 7 21 97
6 10 9 M 19 116
7 10 9 M 19 135
8 10 9 9 28 163
9 10 9 8 27 190
10 7 7 6 20 210
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 210
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
13D
ERIAU JEANCHRISTOPHE
0043091N
CUGNAUX
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 10 8 8 26 89
5 7 7 6 20 109
6 9 9 6 24 133
7 8 7 6 21 154
8 10 9 9 28 182
9 10 9 7 26 208
10 9 9 8 26 234
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 M 19 34
3 10 9 9 28 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 10 6 M 16 100
6 10 10 7 27 127
7 9 9 8 26 153
8 9 8 8 25 178
9 8 8 8 24 202
10 8 7 6 21 223
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 457

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
14A
FABRE BENOIT
00412387
CARCASSONNE
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 8 7 6 21 35
3 7 6 6 19 54
4 10 9 7 26 80
5 9 8 M 17 97
6 9 8 6 23 120
7 8 8 7 23 143
8 8 7 M 15 158
9 9 9 6 24 182
10 8 7 M 15 197
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 10 9 29 50
3 8 7 M 15 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 6 6 M 12 105
6 10 8 6 24 129
7 8 7 M 15 144
8 10 8 6 24 168
9 7 6 M 13 181
10 9 8 8 25 206
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 206
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 403

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
14B
PASCAL GUILLAUME
0902989K
CONDOM
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 M 18 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 8 8 6 22 141
7 8 8 8 24 165
8 8 8 6 22 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 10 10 10 30 244
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 8 M 17 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 10 9 6 25 141
7 10 9 9 28 169
8 10 7 6 23 192
9 7 M M 7 199
10 8 8 7 23 222
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 466

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
14C
LABASSE THOMAS
0969510R
PAMIERS
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 M 20 49
3 8 8 M 16 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 8 6 M 14 101
6 9 8 7 24 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 9 9 8 26 175
9 9 7 M 16 191
10 9 9 8 26 217
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 7 6 M 13 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 10 7 7 24 126
7 10 8 6 24 150
8 6 6 6 18 168
9 9 7 7 23 191
10 7 7 7 21 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 212
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
14D
FLORY JORYS
0052676G
MONTPELLIER
18M-S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
15A
LEGMAR MAGALI
0597755]
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 9 8 6 23 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 9 9 7 25 200
9 10 8 8 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 10 6 26 261
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 13 Total 9 26 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
15B
BOUTEIX MARIE AUDE
0934556X
MONTPELLIER
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 10 9 7 26 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 8 8 7 23 259
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 10 7 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 10 9 29 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 14 Total 9 27 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
15C
CHEVRET SEVERINE
0910567X
PAMIERS
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 7 7 M 14 31
3 10 8 6 24 55
4 10 8 8 26 81
5 10 8 6 24 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 9 8 8 25 180
9 10 9 9 28 208
10 10 8 7 25 233
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 7 M 16 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 9 9 8 26 250
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 250
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 483

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
15D
QUENIART VIRGINIE
0788626C
BALMA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 10 10 7 27 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 10 8 28 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 10 9 8 27 268
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 268
Total 10 22 Total 9 23 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
16A
MOSETTICH KARINE
0018813Z
ST GENIES
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 9 7 26 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 10 10 30 272
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 10 10 7 27 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 10 9 8 27 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 8 7 7 22 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
16B
PLANCHON CELINE
0980171D
PERPIGNAN
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 9 7 26 40
3 7 7 6 20 60
4 10 8 M 18 78
5 8 8 7 23 101
6 6 M M 6 107
7 7 6 M 13 120
8 7 M M 7 127
9 9 8 M 17 144
10 6 6 M 12 156
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 7 7 M 14 31
3 8 7 M 15 46
4 10 6 M 16 62
5 7 7 M 14 76
6 10 8 M 18 94
7 9 7 M 16 110
8 9 6 M 15 125
9 7 6 M 13 138
10 9 7 M 16 154
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 154
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 310

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
16C
ESPEU NATHALIE
0898019H
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 7 7 23 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 8 7 7 22 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 8 7 25 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 9 8 8 25 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 10 8 8 26 267
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 267
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
16D
DOUNIAU VIRGINIE
0989777V
LLUPIA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 6 26 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 6 M M 6 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
7 10 8 8 26 157
8 9 9 8 26 183
9 9 8 7 24 207
10 9 8 6 23 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 7 6 22 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 10 9 8 27 167
8 10 9 6 25 192
9 10 9 M 19 211
10 10 10 8 28 239
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 469

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
17A
BEZARD-FALGAS CHRISTEL
0717712X
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 9 8 M 17 109
6 9 6 M 15 124
7 8 8 M 16 140
8 10 9 7 26 166
9 9 8 7 24 190
10 7 6 M 13 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 7 7 23 103
5 10 8 M 18 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 10 8 28 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 9 8 7 24 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
17B
HEBRAS FREDERIQUE
0426496H
PLAISANCE DU GERS
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 7 7 M 14 26
3 8 8 8 24 50
4 8 8 8 24 74
5 10 7 6 23 97
6 10 10 10 30 127
7 8 7 7 22 149
8 8 8 8 24 173
9 10 9 8 27 200
10 9 9 6 24 224
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 10 8 28 101
5 10 7 7 24 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 10 6 6 22 174
8 10 7 M 17 191
9 10 9 7 26 217
10 10 8 6 24 241
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 241
Total 10 12 Total 9 10 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
17C
MINOLLI CAMILLE-MARIE
0034678U
LLUPIA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 7 24 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 10 9 7 26 223
10 7 6 6 19 242
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 6 M 15 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 10 9 9 28 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
8 9 7 7 23 193
9 10 9 6 25 218
10 10 9 8 27 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 487

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
17D
LAURENCE SYLVIANE
0754738T
CASTELSARRASIN
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 M M M 0 50
4 10 7 7 24 74
5 10 9 8 27 101
6 10 9 8 27 128
7 10 7 7 24 152
8 10 9 8 27 179
9 8 7 M 15 194
10 7 7 7 21 215
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 7 7 23 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 8 7 7 22 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 10 8 8 26 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 466

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
18A
LEGRAND ISABELLE
0036894C
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 7 M 16 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 7 6 M 13 153
8 8 7 M 15 168
9 8 7 6 21 189
10 7 7 M 14 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 M 17 38
3 7 6 M 13 51
4 9 6 M 15 66
5 6 M M 6 72
6 8 8 M 16 88
7 10 9 8 27 115
8 9 7 M 16 131
9 8 8 7 23 154
10 9 7 6 22 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 176
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 379

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
18B
RICHARD VIRGINIE
03436887
PAMIERS
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 M 17 70
4 9 7 7 23 93
5 8 7 7 22 115
6 10 6 6 22 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 9 7 7 23 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 8 7 6 21 233
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 9 9 6 24 64
4 8 7 M 15 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 8 6 6 20 120
7 9 8 7 24 144
8 10 8 M 18 162
9 10 9 9 28 190
10 10 10 10 30 220
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 220
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 453

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
18C
ROBERT SANDRA
0891225Y
CASTELSARRASIN
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 7 23 38
3 10 8 6 24 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 10 M M 10 94
6 6 6 M 12 106
7 8 7 M 15 121
8 9 8 7 24 145
9 6 6 M 12 157
10 8 8 M 16 173
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 10 6 M 16 56
4 8 8 6 22 78
5 8 8 6 22 100
6 10 7 7 24 124
7 9 7 M 16 140
8 8 6 6 20 160
9 8 8 M 16 176
10 8 7 6 21 197
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 197
Total 10 5 Total 9 3 Total points 370

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
18D
MOTHE MURIEL
0802017H
BALMA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 7 6 6 19 63
4 7 7 M 14 77
5 9 8 6 23 100
6 9 9 M 18 118
7 10 M M 10 128
8 10 M M 10 138
9 6 6 M 12 150
10 10 9 7 26 176
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 8 6 23 123
6 9 6 6 21 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 7 7 7 21 188
9 9 7 7 23 211
10 8 8 6 22 233
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 233
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 409

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
19A
DEHOUCK RENEE
0697772Y
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 7 7 6 20 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 8 6 M 14 132
7 10 10 10 30 162
8 9 M M 9 171
9 10 7 M 17 188
10 10 6 M 16 204
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 6 6 M 12 37
3 8 7 M 15 52
4 10 9 7 26 78
5 9 8 8 25 103
6 10 9 6 25 128
7 9 7 6 22 150
8 8 7 6 21 171
9 10 9 9 28 199
10 9 8 8 25 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 224
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 428

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
19B
ROUZAUD MAGALIE
0063414D
CASTELNAUDARY
18M-S2FCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 10 9 M 19 64
4 10 8 M 18 82
5 8 7 6 21 103
6 10 10 8 28 131
7 9 9 8 26 157
8 9 8 6 23 180
9 10 8 8 26 206
10 9 8 6 23 229
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 8 8 7 23 39
3 10 8 6 24 63
4 10 9 6 25 88
5 8 8 6 22 110
6 8 7 6 21 131
7 8 8 7 23 154
8 9 9 8 26 180
9 9 8 M 17 197
10 10 9 9 28 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
20A
COMMEYNE ERIC
0864962B
LUNION
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 8 8 8 24 136
6 10 10 8 28 164
7 10 10 M 20 184
8 10 8 8 26 210
9 10 10 9 29 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 8 7 25 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 281
Total 10 28 Total 9 21 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
20B
MIGNON JEROME
0283822C
MURET
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 8 8 25 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 10 9 29 275
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 275
Total 10 15 Total 9 29 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
20C
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 10 10 30 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 10 7 27 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 9 9 8 26 266
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 266
Total 10 18 Total 9 29 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
20D
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
0425999T
PAMIERS
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 8 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 10 30 283
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 9 8 8 25 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 9 8 7 24 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 7 26 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 267
Total 10 25 Total 9 23 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
21A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
0635590]
PAMIERS
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 7 26 141
6 10 8 8 26 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 9 9 9 27 284
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 8 8 26 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 10 30 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 9 8 8 25 282
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 282
Total 10 35 Total 9 17 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
21B
GRAVIER ELYASIM
0421187M
MENDE
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 7 7 23 129
6 10 10 10 30 159
7 10 8 8 26 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 10 7 7 24 235
10 10 9 8 27 262
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 10 7 27 155
7 9 8 8 25 180
8 9 7 6 22 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 10 10 8 28 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256
Total 10 16 Total 9 18 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
21C
PATENET OLIVIER
0978547N
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 8 8 25 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 8 26 224
9 10 8 8 26 250
10 10 10 8 28 278
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
21D
DUMEZ PHILIPPE
0838301X
RODEZ
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 9 M 19 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 9 8 27 268
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 8 7 24 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 9 7 6 22 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 9 M 19 231
10 10 9 8 27 258
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Total points SPA)

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
22A
BESORA CHRISTOPHE
0745637A
APC
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
22B
SICARD OLIVIER
0306268A
BEZIERS
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 10 30 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 9 8 8 25 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 7 26 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 7 27 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 271
Total 10 19 Total 9 23 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
22C
REGNIEZ MARCEL
0629772K
NEGREPELISSE
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 8 7 24 272
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 272
Total 10 22 Total 9 23 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
22D
DESPALLES FREDERIC
0911415U
MURET
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
23A
DUCUP DE SAINT ROMAIN
0288734S
PERPIGNAN
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 10 10 8 28 228
10 10 9 8 27 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 9 7 6 22 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 9 7 7 23 264
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 264
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
23B
MOUTOU FABRICE
0447075B
BLAGNAC
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 8 8 26 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 9 9 9 27 268
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 273
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
23C
BIBAUT BRICE
0990116N
CONDOM
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 10 10 7 27 108
5 9 8 7 24 132
6 8 8 8 24 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 9 8 7 24 260
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 10 8 7 25 264
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 264
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
23D
ROUCOU PIERRE
0017978S
BLAGNAC
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 10 6 M 16 147
7 10 10 9 29 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 10 10 7 27 228
10 9 9 7 25 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 9 9 9 27 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 9 9 9 27 201
9 10 7 6 23 224
10 9 9 8 26 250
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 26 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
24A
ESPEU JULIEN
0875963]
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 7 24 39
3 8 7 6 21 60
4 10 9 8 27 87
5 10 9 7 26 113
6 9 8 6 23 136
7 10 9 M 19 155
8 9 9 9 27 182
9 10 9 M 19 201
10 10 9 8 27 228
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 7 25 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 9 6 25 247
10 10 9 8 27 274
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 274
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
24B
BONNAFE NICOLAS
0995148H
MONTECH
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 7 M 15 23
3 10 9 8 27 50
4 9 8 8 25 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 10 8 7 25 123
7 9 7 M 16 139
8 9 8 8 25 164
9 10 9 7 26 190
10 10 9 8 27 217
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 8 7 25 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
24C
CLARAMONT JEROME
0003910A
MURET
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 15
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
24D
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 8 7 7 22 206
9 10 7 7 24 230
10 9 9 6 24 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 10 9 29 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 9 8 27 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 23 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
25A
PELOZUELO ERIC
0661120]
PERPIGNAN
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 7 M M 7 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 9 9 6 24 151
8 10 9 7 26 177
9 8 8 6 22 199
10 10 9 8 27 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 8 M 17 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 10 8 M 18 112
6 9 9 8 26 138
7 9 9 7 25 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 10 9 9 28 214
10 10 9 8 27 241
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 241
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
25B
DURAND OLIVIER
0049165R
LISLE JOURDAIN
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
25C
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 M 18 36
3 10 9 M 19 55
4 10 8 8 26 81
5 10 7 M 17 98
6 9 9 8 26 124
7 10 8 M 18 142
8 6 6 M 12 154
9 9 8 8 25 179
10 10 9 M 19 198
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 8 6 24 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 10 10 9 29 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 8 8 8 24 226
10 9 9 7 25 251
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
25D
LUCAS ALAIN
08706961
CARCASSONNE
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 10 8 28 45
3 10 7 6 23 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 9 7 26 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 7 7 23 192
9 10 8 7 25 217
10 10 9 6 25 242
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 10 9 6 25 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




ampionnat Regional Adultes 2024 - 24,

DEPART 2
26A
LE GOFF DIDIER
0865210W
CAHORS
18M-S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 6 M 15 60
4 8 8 7 23 83
5 8 7 7 22 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 10 10 M 20 148
